0
OXY5336A
i
Intel® Ivy Bridge HM76 3.5" SBC with
Core™ i7/i5/i3 CPU onboard,
Wide Temp. -40 to 85°C
Main Features
1

•	 OXY5336A 3.5” SBC
•	 CD (Driver + user's manual)
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description
OXY5336A-ET-3517UE 3.5" SBC Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile) BGA CPU,
Multi-Display by DVI-I, VGA, LVDS, Dual Intel® GbE LAN,
+12V DC-in (Core™ i7-3517UE) (-20 to 70°C)
OXY5336A-ET-3610ME 3.5" SBC Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile) BGA CPU,
Multi-Display by DVI-I, VGA, LVDS, Dual Intel® GbE LAN,
+12V DC-in (Core™ i5-3610ME) (-20 to 70°C)
OXY5336A-ET-3217UE 3.5" SBC Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile) BGA CPU,
Multi-Display by DVI-I, VGA, LVDS, Dual Intel® GbE LAN,
+12V DC-in(Core™ i3-3217UE ) (-20 to 70°C)
OXY5336A-UT-3517UE 3.5" SBC Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile) BGA CPU,
Multi-Display by DVI-I, VGA, LVDS, Dual Intel® GbE LAN,
+12V DC-in (Core™ i7-3517UE)
(-40 to 85°C optional)
OXY5336A-UT-3610ME 3.5" SBC Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile) BGA CPU,
Multi-Display by DVI-I, VGA, LVDS, Dual Intel® GbE LAN,
+12V DC-in (Core™ i5-3610ME)
 (-40 to 85°C optional)
OXY5336A-UT-3217UE 3.5" SBC Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile) BGA CPU,
Multi-Display by DVI-I, VGA, LVDS, Dual Intel® GbE LAN,
+12V DC-in (Core™ i3-3217UE)
(-40 to 85°C optional)
Cable Kit
Cable kit for OXY5336A
Thermal Kit
Active heatsink(up to 60°C)
Copper heat spreader
Passive heatsink(up to 75°C)